7
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifications
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
PeRT3 Hardware Platforms
Eagle PeRT3 System - 1 Channel PER-R006-S01-X
Eagle PeRT3 System - 2 Channel        PER-R006-S02-X
Eagle PeRT3 System - 4 Channel PER-R006-S04-X
Product Description Product Code
Eagle Test Suite Options
Eagle Jitter Tolerance Test Suite PER-R006-008-A
Eagle SAS Receiver Test Suite SAS-R006-004-A
Eagle SATA Receiver Test Suite SAT-R006-004-A
Eagle PCI Express Receiver Test Suite PCI-R006-008-A
Eagle USB 3.0 Receiver Test Suite USB-R006-001-A